
8 YAŞLAR
Doğum 

Tarihi
Yaşı

HITACHI 

MASTERS CUP 

30.01.2025

PSKD EKREM 

YEŞİLADA 

02.03.2025

LAHMADOR 

CUP 

19.04.2025

BOBAJOY 

BUBBLE TEA 

CUP 

27.06.2025

İSKELE 

FESTİVALİ 

06.07.2025

DÜNYA OTO 

CUP 

19.09.2025

KKTF 8-10 YAŞ 

TURNUVASI 

20.10.2025

KKTF 9 YAŞ 

TURNUVASI 

26.10.2025

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 NİL PERA PINAR 2017 8 - 28 34 34 - 28 34 - 158
2 YANKI YURTSEVER 2017 8 - 21 28 28 - 34 28 - 139

3 MİKHAİL ZONOV 2017 8 - 34 - 34 34 - - - 102
4 HASAN DENİZ ADATAŞ 2017 8 - 9 21 21 - 34 9 - 94
5 SIENNA SEZGİNER 2017 8 - 4 13 28 21 21 6 - 93
6 BİRAY BERKUT 2018 7 - 6 13 13 28 28 4 - 92
7 ALİNA YUSİPOVA 2017 8 - 21 21 21 21 - - - 84
8 İZEM YÖNDER 2017 8 - - 13 13 9 21 21 - 77
9 EMİR ERTUĞ GÜDER 2018 7 - 13 13 6 4 21 4 - 61

10 DOĞU ATAMTÜRK 2017 8 - - 6 21 6 13 13 - 59
11 DENİZ TÜZÜNKAN 2018 7 - 13 9 9 13 13 - - 57
12 DAVID ADEGBOYEGA OREGBEMİ 2018 7 - - - 4 13 13 13 - 43
13 TEZEL SARIOĞLU 2018 7 - 2 2 21 - 13 - - 38
14 NESİL NALBANTOĞLU 2017 8 - 4 2 2 - 9 21 - 38
15 DENİZ KOR 2017 8 - - - 13 - 21 - - 34
16 MEHMET ÜMİT TEZEL 2018 7 - - 4 - - 9 2 - 15
17 DEFNE OZAN 2017 8 - - - 13 - - - - 13

18 ALİ ADATAŞ 2019 6 - - - 4 - 6 - - 10
19 ALİ ARKIN BAYSAL 2017 8 - 2 4 - - - - - 6
20 İZZET ÇAKIR 2017 8 - - - - 4 2 - - 6
21 ADEN DERVİŞ KANSU 2018 7 - - - 2 2 - 2 - 6
22 AGNIIA ZAVORZAEVA 2018 7 - - - - - 4 - - 4

23 GÜVEN ATMA 2018 7 - - - - - 4 - - 4
24 ELİSA TOPCUOĞLU 2017 8 - - - - - 4 - - 4
25 MİNA SALDERAY 2017 8 - - - - - 2 - - 2
26 KURAL İYİKAL 2018 7 - - - - 2 - - - 2
27 KURAL İYİKAL 2018 7 - - - 2 - - - - 2
28 DEMİR DEMİRLİ 2017 8 - - 2 - - - - - 2
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9 YAŞ KIZLAR
Doğum 

Tarihi
Yaşı

HITACHI 

MASTERS CUP 

30.01.2025

PSKD EKREM 

YEŞİLADA 

02.03.2025

LAHMADOR 

CUP 

19.04.2025

BOBAJOY 

BUBBLE TEA 

CUP 

27.06.2025

İSKELE 

FESTİVALİ 

06.07.2025

DÜNYA OTO 

CUP 

19.09.2025

KKTF 8-10 YAŞ 

TURNUVASI 

20.10.2025

KKTF 9 YAŞ 

TURNUVASI 

26.10.2025

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 ÇAĞER EMİNE GÜNSER 2016 9 - 34 34 34 - 34 - 34 170
2 MASAL NALBANTOĞLU 2016 9 - 28 28 34 - 21 - 21 132
3 ERİN TÜZÜNKAN 2016 9 - 21 13 28 - 21 - 28 111
4 ALİNA YUSİPOVA 2017 8 - 9 21 - 34 28 - 13 105
5 MİRA GÖKSAN 2016 9 - 21 21 28 - 34 - - 104
6 NİL PERA PINAR 2016 9 - 6 - 21 21 28 - 21 97
7 DEFNE SAKALLI 2017 8 - - 13 21 28 21 - 13 96

8 TAMAY BAŞARAN 2016 9 - 13 13 21 - 21 - 9 77
9 SAYRA ÇEVİKÇE 2016 9 - - 6 13 - 13 - 2 34

10 AYŞEGÜL APLAK 2017 8 - - - 21 - 4 - 4 29
11 SIENNA SEZGİNER 2016 9 - 13 13 - - - - - 26
12 ELİSA KARABAŞAK 2016 9 - - 9 - - 13 - - 22
13 DENİZ ÖZBERKMAN 2016 9 - - - 13 - 6 - - 19
14 DEFNE OZAN 2016 9 - 4 4 - - 9 - - 17

15 HERA ATATÜZÜN 2016 9 - - - 9 - - - - 9
16 MELEK ATEŞ 2017 8 - - - - - 4 - 4 8
17 TEZEL SARIOĞLU 2016 9 - - - - - 2 - 6 8
18 ZEHRA İPEK İKİZ 2018 7 - - - 6 - - - - 6
19 HACER SARIOĞLU 2016 9 - 4 2 - - - - - 6
20 NESİL NALBANTOĞLU 2016 9 - 2 4 - - - - - 6
21 NEJLA BOROVA 2017 8 - - - - - - - 2 2

9 YAŞ ERKEKLER
Doğum 

Tarihi
Yaşı

HITACHI 

MASTERS CUP 

30.01.2025

PSKD EKREM 

YEŞİLADA 

02.03.2025

LAHMADOR 

CUP 

19.04.2025

BOBAJOY 

BUBBLE TEA 

CUP 

27.06.2025

İSKELE 

FESTİVALİ 

06.07.2025

DÜNYA OTO 

CUP 

19.09.2025

KKTF 8-10 YAŞ 

TURNUVASI 

20.10.2025

KKTF 9 YAŞ 

TURNUVASI 

26.10.2025

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 KARAN KARAKAŞLI 2016 9 - 28 34 34 34 34 - 34 198
2 MİKHAİL ZONOV 2017 8 - 21 - 21 21 21 - 28 112
3 AYBARS ÖNCÜ 2016 9 - 13 6 28 21 21 - 21 110
4 SARP ASTAN 2016 9 - 21 28 - 28 13 - - 90
5 NİYAZİ AKÇIN 2016 9 - 34 21 21 - 13 - - 89
6 RÜZGAR ÖZDENEFE 2016 9 - 9 21 - 9 28 - - 67
7 ERAL TÜZÜNKAN 2016 9 - 13 9 13 - 13 - - 48
8 DENİZ KOR 2017 8 - - - 13 - 13 - - 26
9 YANKI YURTSEVER 2017 8 - - - - - - - 21 21

10 OZAN DAĞLI 2016 9 - 4 - - 6 - - - 10
11 SARP ÖZYEL 2016 9 - 6 4 - - - - - 10
12 KAAN LEON CERİT 2016 9 - - - 9 - - - - 9
13 HASAN DENİZ ADATAŞ 2017 8 - - - - - - - 9 9
14 GÜN PARS PEYRAVİ 2016 9 - - - 4 - - - 4 8
15 DEMİR ÖZBERKMAN 2016 9 - - - 6 - - - - 6
16 DENİZ IRMAKLI 2016 9 - - - - - - - 6 6
17 AREN TUNCALI 2016 9 - - - - - - - 4 4
18 HASAN ERK 2016 9 - 4 - - - - - - 4
19 İNAN ALİ ALTUNDAĞ 2016 9 - - - - 4 - - - 4



10 YAŞ KIZLAR
Doğum 

Tarihi
Yaşı

HITACHI 

MASTERS CUP 

30.01.2025

PSKD EKREM 

YEŞİLADA 

02.03.2025

LAHMADOR 

CUP 

19.04.2025

BOBAJOY 

BUBBLE TEA 

CUP 

27.06.2025

İSKELE 

FESTİVALİ 

06.07.2025

DÜNYA OTO 

CUP 

19.09.2025

KKTF 8-10 YAŞ 

TURNUVASI 

20.10.2025

KKTF 9 YAŞ 

TURNUVASI 

26.10.2025

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 ÇAĞER EMİNE GÜNSER 2016 9 50 - 34 21 - 34 34 - 173
2 ERİN TÜZÜNKAN 2016 9 42 - 28 34 - 34 21 - 159
3 MASAL NALBANTOĞLU 2016 9 32 - 21 9 - 28 21 - 111
4 MEVSİM METBULUT 2015 10 32 - 21 28 - 28 - - 109
5 LİZ BAŞMAN 2015 10 - - 13 21 - 21 28 - 83
6 SENA DİLARA TÜZMEN 2015 10 - - 13 13 - 9 9 - 44
7 ANNA AKININA 2015 10 - - 13 2 - 21 4 - 40
8 ALİNA YUSİPOVA 2017 8 - - - - - 21 13 - 34
9 DEFNE SAKALLI 2016 9 - - 2 4 - 21 6 - 33

10 PERİL ŞADİ 2015 10 - - 13 4 - 2 13 - 32
11 MELİN AMBER 2015 10 - - 4 13 - 13 - - 30
12 ELİSA KARABAŞAK 2016 9 - - 9 13 - 2 - - 24
13 MİRA GÖKSAN 2016 9 - - 6 6 - 6 - - 18
14 SELİN ÜNLÜER 2015 10 - - - - - 13 - - 13
15 TAIRA AKHMETOVA 2015 10 - - - 13 - - - - 13
16 TAMAY BAŞARAN 2016 9 - - 4 2 - 4 - - 10
17 TANEM KOLOZALİ 2015 10 - - - - - 4 - - 4
18 HACER SARIOĞLU 2016 9 - - - 2 - - - - 2
19 AIANA SMIRNOVA 2015 10 - - 2 - - - - - 2

10 YAŞ ERKEKLER
Doğum 

Tarihi
Yaşı

HITACHI 

MASTERS CUP 

30.01.2025

PSKD EKREM 

YEŞİLADA 

02.03.2025

LAHMADOR 

CUP 

19.04.2025

BOBAJOY 

BUBBLE TEA 

CUP 

27.06.2025

İSKELE 

FESTİVALİ 

06.07.2025

DÜNYA OTO 

CUP 

19.09.2025

KKTF 8-10 YAŞ 

TURNUVASI 

20.10.2025

KKTF 9 YAŞ 

TURNUVASI 

26.10.2025

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 KARAN KARAKAŞLI 2016 9 - - 28 28 - 28 34 - 118
2 DARIA DAMIRCHI 2015 10 32 - 34 34 - - - - 100
3 KUTSAL İYİKAL 2015 10 32 - 13 13 - 34 2 - 94
4 KEREM BEHLÜL 2015 10 - - 13 4 - 21 28 - 66
5 SARP ASTAN 2016 9 - - 21 2 - 21 21 - 65
6 NİYAZİ AKÇIN 2016 9 - - 21 21 - 13 - - 55
7 HASAN AREN ÇAKARTAŞ 2015 10 50 - - - - - - - 50
8 ERAL TÜZÜNKAN 2016 9 - - - 21 - 9 13 - 43
9 MİKHAİL ZONOV 2017 8 - - - - - 13 21 - 34

10 RÜZGAR ÖZDENEFE 2016 9 - - 9 - - 4 13 - 26
11 AYBARS ÖNCÜ 2016 9 - - 4 9 - 6 - - 19
12 AMIR ALIYEV 2015 10 - - - 13 - - 2 - 15
13 KAAN LEON CERİT 2016 9 - - - 4 - - 9 - 13
14 BORA RAMİZ 2015 10 - - 6 - - - - - 6
15 ALİ SARIOĞLU 2015 10 - - - 6 - - - - 6
16 DENİZ IRMAKLI 2016 9 - - - - - - 6 - 6
17 ERAN TEKİNER 2015 10 - - - - - - 4 - 4
18 AREN TUNCALI 2016 9 - - - - - - 4 - 4


